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Item title Quantity
1550W Heating Element with Mica Tube for Hot Air Welder Gun Tool 1
Seiko SPT-510 / 35pl Printhead with New IC Driver 1

30 pin 1_120m Seiko Spt-510 Printhead Data Cable_for Challenger FY-3208H / 3208G 12
Crystaljet CJ-3000 / 4000 Icontek TW-3308HZ Printers

Crystaljet Printer 2GT Belt 2GT-460 1
1600W Affordable Easy Grip Hand Held Plastic Hot Air Welding Gun 1

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$23.14
$746

$18.6

$21.8
$171.03
$980.00
$60
$1040.00
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