

Order Number: 10005546713

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,

Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
1550W Heating Element with Mica Tube for Hot Air Welder Gun Tool	1	\$23.14
Seiko SPT-510 / 35pl Printhead with New IC Driver	1	\$746
30 pin 42cm Seiko Spt-510 Printhead Data Cable for Challenger FY-3208H / 3208G Crystaljet CJ-3000 / 4000 Icontek TW-3308HZ Printers	12	\$18.6
Crystaljet Printer 2GT Belt 2GT-460	1	\$21.8
1600W Affordable Easy Grip Hand Held Plastic Hot Air Welding Gun	1	\$171.03
Subtotal:		\$980.00
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$60
Order Total		\$1040.00

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 <u>www.sign-in-china.com</u>